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
FOR SALE CHEAP BT OWNER

100x100 CORNER

TEN BLOCKS FROM POSTOFF1CE

Desirable for Apartment House or Garage.

INQUIRE 207 STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG.

ATTRACTIVE CLOSE-I- LOT
S CITABLE FOR APT. HOI SE SITE
PRICE ONLY $1250. CASH $200.
50x100 attractive lot, on Rodney av-

enue between Going and Wygant street;
improvements paid.

MRS. SNOW, Bdwy. 4664.

LOTS near Reed college and golf links,
with every improvement and natural

advantage, at an average price of
about $800: terms. May we show you
Eastmoreland f

LAUD ESTATE CO.. Realtors'
246 STARK ST.

ALAMEDA LOT
At your own price.

Just off Regent drive on 24th St., be-
low the hill; st. improvements paid; great
sacrifice for cash.

MRS. SNOW. BDWY. 4664.

BEAUTIFULLY WOODED HOMESITE
60x155. large as two lots, $700. $70 cash.

balance monthly.
50x100, $500, $50 cash, balance easy.
These are near Jefferson high school and

Peninmla park. -

JolhnsonDodson Co.
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 8787.

HOME builders, here is the best buy in Port
land; beautiful corner, 50x100, on Yukon

ave., 1 block from car, in good residence district.
close to store and school: 11 bearing fruit trees,
apples, pears, cherries and plums. Price $1100
every improvement in. Hsve other lota in same
district, some fine M. blks. Very cheap con
sidering location. Neil Brown, 607 Yukon
ave. Sell. 2252.

CORNER LOTS with an street im-
provementa in and paid, $600 to

$1200 each; inside lots in proportion;
fine streetcar service. In Westmor-
eland' For terms see

LADD ESTATE CO.'. Realtors
246 STARK ST. "

1RVINGTON IMPROVED LOT
50x100

On Weidler at--, near 21st. with fine concrete
garage, several full bearing fruit and shade
trees; all street improvements in. Will con
sider cheap lot for part payment.

RITTER. LOWE ft CO.. Realtors,
Board of Trade- - Bldg.

WESTOVER TERRACE TIEW LOT
' Beautiful view lot, equal to 2 H lots,
having fina spring, with possibilities of
fountains and aquarium, which can be
bought at right price and some terms.

MRS. SNOW. BDWY. 4664.

CLOSING OUT 12 LOTS IN WAVERLEIGH
. - HEIGHTS DISTRICT

Paved streets, sidewalks and sewers pakL Price
$650 for inside,: $350 for corners. Easy terms.

JohnsonDodson Co.
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

IRVINCTOV CORNER LOT
PRICE $1250.

50x100 corner, close in; st. improve-
ments paid.

MRS. SNOW, BDWY. 4664.

Portland Heights
14 lots, comprising 2 acres, at one of the

high points in select district; paved boulevards;
will dispose of at net cost.

GORDON MORTGAGE CO .
631 Chamber of Commsrre bldg.. Main 1370,

SACRIFICE IN LOTS
50x100 lot .north of Peninsula park. Price

$450; sidewalks included in price. Easy terms.

JohnsonBodson Co.
- 633 X. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

LAURELHURST district. 1 blk. to ear. only
' $350, E. Flanders, near 47th: easy terms.
Better hurry. This bargain won't keep.

RITTER, LOWE CO.. Realtors,
201-2-8-5- Board of Trade Bkig.

VERY ATTRACTIVE ALAMEDA LOT
Choice ; district of lovely homes, 50x

100, st improvements paid. Price $1250.
MRS. SNOW. BDWY. 4664.

IKY IN t, TON' 100x100. & E. eor. E. 22d and
. Schuyler, your opportunity to get a dose-i- n

corner at a low price. !

RITTER. LOWE & CO., Realtors.-201-2-8-5--

Board of Trade Blag.
LOTS IN WOODSTOCK

- $500; sewer and 1 sidewalks paid: 1 block
car and school. We can help yoa build on it

GORDON MORTGAGE CO
631 Cham, of Com. Bnihiing. Matn 1370.
$350 DANDY level lot, just east of 47th on

Flanders, 1 block to car; cement walks, curbs,
water in and paid. $50 down.

. RITTER. LOWE CO.. Realtors.
Board of Trade Bldg.

OX GLEX AVE.
50x100 lot; st improvements are paid.

Price $825.
i MRS. BXOW. BDWT. 44.

JUST east of Laurelhurst M a dandy, corner
47th and Flanders, for $600; have a look,

then, see us.
' RITTER, LOWE CO., Realtors.

Board of - Trade BWg.
.... $650 B, C. PARK SNAP Z

M0al00:--ssts- paid; H blk. Bandy
bird. Real sacrifice. Tabor 53.

$700 nnsK citv park--

Kice 80x100; pavement paid. Tabor 480S.
$250 BUYS lot 50x100. oa Multnomah stZ.

60 teet west 62d st. facing S. Tabor 6441.
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